UltraBrickTie Channel
Information Sheet
UltraBrickTie Channel
Fixing To Steel
Hadley UltraBrickTie Channel is designed to be used with TecTies TTCH series
masonry ties to tie masonry cladding to a primary structure through a layer of rigid
insulation. Typical applications are timber or light gauge structural steel framing (LGSF)
systems, but the system can also be utilised with traditional hot rolled steel frames.

Mean Displacement at
One Third of the Mean
Load Capacity (mm)
Tension 450 1150 1.38
Compression 450 1160 0.43
Tension 225 2810 1.20
Test 225 - 300mm Distance Between
Fixing Centres (mm) Mean Load Capacity (N)
Mean Displacement at
One Third of the Mean
Load Capacity (mm)
Tension 450 830 1.63
Compression 450 1470 0.27
Tension 225 2630 1.03
Open Cavity (mm) Tie Lengths (mm) Hadley UltraBrickTie Reference
35-59 100 TTCH100
60-84 125 TTCH125
85-109 150 TTCH150
110-134 175 TTCH175
135-159 200 TTCH200
160-184 225 TTCH225
185-209 250 TTCH250
210-234 275 TTCH275
235-259 300 TTCH300
Recommended Vertical Centres for wall ties and fasteners based upon horizontal spacing of 600mm
with rigid insulation fixed to steel or timber primary structure
Tie Type Maximum Insulation and
 Backing Board Thickness (mm) Vertical Tie Spacing (mm) Vertical Screw Spacing (mm)